Government housing policy targets unrealistic

74%
Unrealistic

20%

Realistic 6%

Don’t know

§|:4
AN

N
o
o
©

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

B Unrealistic
B Realistic
m Don’t Know

74%

6V

31%

\e(yo

6%

1:_(‘)__—_________-—-—"""—_-

2008 2009

SAINT Consulting

THE SAINT CONSULTING GROUP




